2017 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE — GIRLS 12-15

Directors:

Eddie Sutphin — Sports Coordinator, P.C. West  980-7760, SIL 980-7795
Shay Dunnigan — Activities Coordinator, 674-1513 Ext. 101

John Myers — Sports Coordinator, P.C. East 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Dublin Eagles Lee Edney 320-9376

2. Dublin Hornets Roy Bowden 910-273-9988
3. Pulaski Cavaliers Tammie O’Dell 616-7298

4. Pulaski Hornets Tim Drummonds 423-440-9408
5. Snowville Flames Jamie Flinchum 320-4663

Gyms: DMS = Dublin Middle School
PES = Pulaski Elementary School

Schedule:

Friday, March 17
6:00pm 1vs4 PMS
7:00pm 2vs3 PMS

Saturday, March 25
12:.00n 2vs5 SES

Friday, March 31
6:00 pm 1vs2 DMS

Tuesday, April 11
6:30pm 2vsl1l DMS
7:00pm 3vs5 SES

Thursday, April 20
7:00pm 1vs5 SES

Monday, March 20
7:30pm 3vsl DMS
7:00pm 4vs5 SES

Monday, March 27
6:30pm 4vs2 DMS
7:30pm 5vs1 DMS

Tuesday, April 4
6:30 pm 4vs1l DMS
7:30pm 3vs2 DMS

Monday, April 17
7:30pm 5vs2 DMS

Friday, April 21
7:00pm 2vs4 PMS

ORIV = Old Riverlawn Elementary School
PMS= Pulaski Middle School

Thursday, March 23
7.00pm 3vs4 PMS

Thursday, March 30
7:00pm 5vs3 PMS

Friday April 7
6:30pm 1vs3 PMS

7:30pm 5vs4 PMS

Wednesday, April 19
7:00pm 4vs3 CEN

Seeded Single elimination Tournament
TBA!

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early due to inclement weather, games will

be canceled for that night. On Saturdays call 980-7795 or 674-0107 for weather related cancellations.

You can also check our new face book page at “Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec” . Please respect and take care
of gyms. No food or drinks are allowed in the school gyms. No use of tobacco products are permitted on any

school property.



